3rd UK Imaging Facility Manager Meeting

Thu 7 — Fri 8 Jan 2010, Imperial College London / South Kensington
Sherfield Building 5% floor, Seminar and Learning Centre (SALC) room 5

Programme

Thu

12.00-13.00
13.00-13.15
13.15-13.30
13.30-14.00

14.00-14.45

14.15-15.30

15.30-15.45
15.45-16.00

16.00-17.20

17.20-18.00

18.00-19.00
19.00-late

Fri

9.30-9.45

9.45-11.00

11.00-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30

Exhibition Road, SW7 2AZ

Arrival, sandwich lunch and registration for break-out sessions
Welcome, latest updates on programme

Introduction of participants

Short reports & discussions

e Paul Thomas, UEA: Multiphoton microscopes
e Peter Humphreys: STJ detectors
¢ ad hoc questions

James Francis (MediaCybernetics): “How to quantitatively
compare cameras” (followed by practical demonstration during
the coffee break)

coffee (with practical demonstration on camera testing and some
other company information leaflets)

Update BioimagingUK / Eurobioimaging

Introduction Break-out Sessions I

Funding & Sustainability (Martin Spitaler)

Training (?)

High-throughput microscopy (Nick Barry?)

in vivo imaging (Peter O’Toole?)

break-out sessions

Summary break-out sessions by session leaders, discussion

hotel check-in

dinner in the “Prince Regent Pub and Dining Room”, 25 Gloucester
Road, London SW7 4PL (10 min walking distance)

Introduction to Break-out Sessions Il

Software & Data (Paul Thomas)

General facility access (?)

Access to specialised, pre-commercial equipment
High-resolution microscopy (?)

Careers (Peter March?)

break-out sessions

coffee
Summaries of break-out sessions + plenary discussions
lunch



