3rd UK Imaging Facility Manager Meeting

Thu 7 – Fri 8 Jan 2010, Imperial College London / South Kensington Sherfield Building 5th floor, Seminar and Learning Centre (SALC) room 5 Exhibition Road, SW7 2AZ

Programme

Thu	
12.00-13.00 13.00-13.15 13.15-13.30 13.30-14.00	Arrival, sandwich lunch and registration for break-out sessions Welcome, latest updates on programme Introduction of participants Short reports & discussions Paul Thomas, UEA: Multiphoton microscopes Peter Humphreys: STJ detectors ad hoc questions
14.00-14.45	James Francis (MediaCybernetics): "How to quantitatively compare cameras" (followed by practical demonstration during the coffee break)
14.15-15.30	coffee (with practical demonstration on camera testing and some other company information leaflets)
15.30-15.45 15.45-16.00	Update BioimagingUK / Eurobioimaging Introduction Break-out Sessions I:
13.43 10.00	 Funding & Sustainability (Martin Spitaler) Training (?) High-throughput microscopy (Nick Barry?) in vivo imaging (Peter O'Toole?)
16.00-17.20 17.20-18.00 18.00-19.00 19.00-late	break-out sessions Summary break-out sessions by session leaders, discussion hotel check-in dinner in the "Prince Regent Pub and Dining Room", 25 Gloucester Road, London SW7 4PL (10 min walking distance)
Fri	
9.30-9.45	 Introduction to Break-out Sessions II: Software & Data (Paul Thomas) General facility access (?) Access to specialised, pre-commercial equipment High-resolution microscopy (?) Careers (Peter March?)
9.45-11.00	break-out sessions
11.00-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-13.30	coffee Summaries of break-out sessions + plenary discussions lunch